

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CONTEMPT PETITION NO.468 OF 2014
IN
W.P.NO.4022 OF 2014**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.S.S.Thombre, advocate for the petitioners.
Mrs.M.S.Patni, Asstt.Govt. Pleader for the State.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA &
V.K.JADHAV, JJ.**
Date : 18.11.2014.

PER COURT :

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable on 9.12.2014, with intimation that Respondent No.2 shall personally remain present on the said date.
3. Hamdast allowed.

(V . K . J A D H A V , J .)

(S . V . G A N G A P U R W A L A , J .)

Dt..18.11.2014.
asp/office/Cp468.14

