



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

**917 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 468 OF 2014
IN WP/4022/2014**

KASTURBA TRIMBAKPPA TODKARI AND OTHERS
VERSUS
BABAN BABURAO KURE AND ANOTHER

...
AGP for Respondent/State : Mr. A.V. Lavte

...
CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI AND
VAISHALI PATIL-JADHAV, JJ.

DATED : 4th NOVEMBER, 2025.

ORDER :

. Issue notice to the petitioners, returnable on 25th
November, 2025.

(VAISHALI PATIL-JADHAV,J.)

(NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI,J.)